ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QrY.
1 PY-0594 1
2 NP01-10-001 UPRIGHT 1
3 PJ-0163 CALIPER - FRONT LH & REAR RH 1

PJ-0164 CALIPER - FRONT RH & REAR LH
5 PJ-0165 STOPTECH ROTOR 1
5 NP01-10-029 ROTOR HAT 1
6 NP01-10-013/014 CAMBER SHIMS —
7 NP01-10-003 LOWER BALL JOINT STUD 1
8 NP01-10-011 FRONT STEERING BLOCK 1
NP01-20-011 REAR STEERING BLOCK
9 NP01-10-030 Elan NPO1 O7 Wheel 1
10 P7-0513 WHEEL NUT - M14 5
11 PT-0090 M12 X 70mm 2
12 PA-0195 WASHER 1/2" X .688" 5
13 PA-0007 5/16 WASHER 16
14 5/1624X 1" 8
15 PA-0003 H14-5 5/16 K-NUT 8
16 PT-0113 M12 X 70mm UNBRAKO 3
17 PA-0010 3/8 WASHER THIN 2
18 3/8-16X 1.5" 2
19 PA-0056 1/2 K-NUT 1

®
TSSUED FOR NANUFACTURE | o187 | ov | _sBuis
THooRCAT eoeer s
r e
‘CORNER ASSEMBLY ANP01-001

o=

ATERAL

PERCAR




